25 Subat 2017 Cumartesi

1. Kogu Saat:14:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S

1

2

8

9

GANYAN(2) 2,50 4, IKILi(2/9) 2,95 , SIRALI IKiLi(2/9) :5,95 +, UCLU BAHIS(2/9/3) 4,08 &

At ismi
ALTINCI HIS(2)

ALDERAMIN(9)
KAZDAGI(3)
YALGIN(7)
OZYEL(5)
ONDEREFE(4)
YUNUS GIBi(8)
RACI(6)

AGRI DAGI FIRTINASI(1)

Yas
4yaa

4yak
4yaa
4yka
4yaa
4yaa
4yaa
4yaa

4yaa

Yans Sonuglan

1.)46.000 &
1.)9.200 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
ZGINAN. SERENGT

KAIZBERT (RU) - HASMN
KAIZBERT (RU) - SULTUK
BILGN - KARAVEL
CZHABER- YELDEM
BOZOK - YAZGUNU
UGANBEY - SHVIOKH (US)
TOSUR - ARZUPARE

AKCAN - ALEKSANDRA (RU)

KV-6/DHOW

Siklet
54

g g g ¢ g ¢

54

218400 ¢
2)3680 ¢

Jokey
OYILDIRIM

MGICEK
TYLDIZ
H.CizIK
MKAYA

ACAN ISLEYEN
F.YUKSEL
O.GOKCE

S.OZEN

58 kg,

Sahip
MUC. YILDIZHAN

EM. TURAN
MUN. GOKGE
MEH. CAWUS
DAV. KAYA
SAB. BEKTAS
M ZIY. ADALAR
H. OZG. YILMAZ

CEZ ATIK

3)9.200 4
3)1.840 ¢

Antrenérii
MAKBULUT

VTURAN
AS.GURSAN
N.KOCKEN
HUS KAYA
SBEKTAS
C.TURAN
HAK EL

HATAS

2000 Sentetik

Derece

2.17.88

217.94

21824

21842

21843

2.19.66

219.7

2.20.18

221.70

Gy
2,50

1,60
2,80
6,75
5,75
18,30
8,50
16,30

13,50

istanbul Hipdromu (16. Yans Giinii)

4)4600 &

4)920¢
AGF St

Fark
4 Yarim Boy

8 2Boy

9

2

1 Boy

GGk HP
101

105
68
53
77
42
66
47

53



